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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Brand

GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX35-1-150-R33-XX Q65113A0553 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-A10310-1-150-R33 Q65112A7570 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-XX510-1-150-R33 Q65112A7571 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-A838-1-150-R33 Q65112A7572 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-XX58-1-150-R33 Q65112A7573 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A636-1-150-R33 Q65112A7586 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A737-1-150-R33 Q65112A7574 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX37-1-150-R33-XX Q65113A1228 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX56-1-150-R33 Q65112A7587 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX57-1-150-R33 Q65112A7575 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A131-1-150-R33 Q65112A7580 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A232-1-150-R33 Q65112A7578 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A333-1-150-R33 Q65112A7576 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A535-1-150-R33 Q65112A7588 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX35-1-150-R33-XX Q65113A1397 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX51-1-150-R33 Q65112A7581 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX52-1-150-R33 Q65112A7579 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX53-1-150-R33 Q65112A7577 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX53-1-150-R33-S-SL Q65112A9358 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX55-1-150-R33 Q65112A7589 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX53-CD-150-R33-S-LU Q65112A9349 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement

GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX55-1-150-R33-XX Q65113A0894 DURIS E 2835
No sufficient future volume 
forecast

No replacement No replacement
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Ordering Code Device Product Descr. Repl. Product Descr. Repl. Ordering Code
Q65112A7570 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-A10310-1-150-R33
Q65112A7571 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-XX510-1-150-R33
Q65112A7572 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-A838-1-150-R33
Q65112A7573 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-XX58-1-150-R33
Q65112A7574 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A737-1-150-R33
Q65112A7575 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX57-1-150-R33
Q65112A7576 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A333-1-150-R33
Q65112A7577 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX53-1-150-R33
Q65112A7578 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A232-1-150-R33
Q65112A7579 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX52-1-150-R33
Q65112A7580 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A131-1-150-R33
Q65112A7581 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX51-1-150-R33
Q65112A7586 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A636-1-150-R33
Q65112A7587 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX56-1-150-R33
Q65112A7588 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A535-1-150-R33
Q65112A7589 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX55-1-150-R33
Q65112A9349 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX53-CD-150-R33-S-LU
Q65112A9358 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX53-1-150-R33-S-SL
Q65113A0553 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX35-1-150-R33-XX
Q65113A0894 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LYL1-XX55-1-150-R33-XX
Q65113A1228 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX37-1-150-R33-XX
Q65113A1397 GW JTLQS1.EM GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX35-1-150-R33-XX


